TKM GRUPP AS

TKM GRUPP AS

ISIN: EE0000001105

Overview

2024/08/14 15:30:00

Price
9.54 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN EE0000001105
Symbol TKM1T
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security Stock
type

Market cap 389 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

9.51 EUR (114)
9.54 EUR (999)
9.56 EUR

9.56 EUR

9.50 EUR

9.54 EUR
9.5273 EUR
3,937
37,509.12

180

b

10.00
2.00

a.00

v

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/24 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=EE0000001105&ID_NOTATION=5007571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b673399109ca0ef0cf6563925d5ac15f80ecf34e7b3b652b64ad224a1f0d8c9f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3444032241afea230&time=1723791119&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1821a71e2e0295a388552089808789dc562fe430eee5f5b9408519ee51c13457&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9fbb43ef0850610c0&time=1723791119&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38371c507dbfae3f8fd30fd1921d2ff70746960028f6b5360f1bf34beebeb2f4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9e367d56525bfdc56&time=1723791119&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0f72f81a9177c68880840c2232d51df35c19e5c4790e7481c1e143f386d89b9&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1fb4673e4e71fb76d&time=1723791119&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5e44717cb0716f98d3630a4972e5c33aa9e45c0445322225a4fb123279c77df&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c45a77eb2ec9bdc79&time=1723791119&tool=RSC

TKM GRUPP AS

Details

2024/08/14 15:30:00

Price
9.54 EUR

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN EE0000001105
Symbol TKM1T
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security Stock
type

Market cap 389 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.51 EUR (114)
Ask (Ask size) 9.54 EUR (999)
Open 9.56 EUR
High 9.56 EUR
Low 9.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.54 EUR
VWAP 9.5273 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,937
Trading volume 37,509.12
Number of trades 180
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -6.65% -4.50% -3.44%
Perf (abs.) -0.68 -0.45 -0.34
Beta 0.20 0.11 0.15
Volatility 12.69 10.38 13.54

ERSTE

Group

10.00 |
9.00

a.00

v

b

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TKM GRUPP AS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:05 8.93 EUR
15
OMX Baltic Market 2024/08/ 15:30 9.54 EUR

Tallinn 14
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 9.16 EUR
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:02 9.50 EUR

15

10.72 EUR (2024/03/22
9.39 EUR (2024/06/25
10.72 EUR (2024/03/22
9.39 EUR (2024/06/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

9.56 EUR (3,642
9.60 EUR (5,076
9.72 EUR (7,592

)
)
)
9.89 EUR (9,351)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

180
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5007571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9656786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227125758

TKM GRUPP AS

Company profile

Company Logo

TKM
GRUPP

Contact Details
TKM GRUPP AS

Kaubamaja 1 - 10143 Tallinn
Telefon: +372-6-667-3300
Fax: +

E-mail: tkmgroup@kaubamaja.ee

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Raul Member of Executive
Puusepp Committee

Board of directors

Juri Kao Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Enn Kunila  Member of Supervisory
Board

Gunnar Member of Supervisory

Kraft Board

Kristo Anton Member of Supervisory
Board

Meelis Member of Supervisory

Milder Board
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mailto:tkmgroup@kaubamaja.ee
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